Town of Stratford Building Permit Summary 10/1/2015 to 10/30/2015

Date

OCT-05-2015

0OCT-13-2015

OCT-01-2015

OCT-08-2015

OCT-20-2015

OCT-21-2015
OCT-09-2015
OCT-29-2015

OCT-22-2015

PermitlD

dp094-14

DP093-15

DP086-15

DP092-15

DP097-15

DP099-15
DP096-15
DP100-15

DP095-15

Applicant Name

Lawrence Bezeau

Mike Coady

James Corbett

Duran Judge

Allan Balderrston

Barry MacDonald
Chris Jones
Burden Consruction &

Devleopment Ltd
Maple Isle Homes

Monday, November 02, 2015

Applicant
Phone #

902-566-2457

902-569-8762

902-569-2690

902-569-3318

902-368-3707

902-853-7688

PID

1069848

399626

523985

1054964

289504

1041318
1062405
1054204

1060557

Lot#

12

13

16

25
76
10-43

23

Address

65 Starling Cres

9 Ledwell Lane

50 Aintree Drive

23 Saints Cres

11057 TCH

27 Mullaghmore Dr
66 Saints Cres
88 Duffy Road

15 Mullagmore Drive

Permit Type

Accessory Building - New

Accessory Building - New

Sub Totals:

Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New

Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New

Sub Totals:

Single Family Dwelling - Addition

Single Family Dwelling - New
Single Family Dwelling - New
Single Family Dwelling - New

Single Family Dwelling - New
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Sub Totals:

Sub Totals:

Estimated
Project Value

$1,700.00
$15,500.00
$17,200.00
$4,200.00
$10,000.00
$14,200.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$300,000.00
$325,000.00
$348,000.00
$500,000.00

$1,473,000.00

Developmen
t Permit Fee

$30.00
$115.20

$145.20
$30.00
$30.00

$60.00
$75.00

$75.00
$960.40
$832.46
$771.60

$1,052.60

$3,617.06
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Monday, November 02, 2015

10/1/2015 to 10/30/2015

Single Family

Single Family Additions
Duplex/Semi-Detached
Duplex/SD Additions
Cottage

Cottage Additions

Row Houses / Apartments
Accessory Buildings
Accessory Structures
Demolitions

Institutional

Commercial

Industrial

Agriculture

Other

Total 10/1/2015 to 10/30/2015
Single Family YTD

Single Family Additions YTD
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD
Duplex/SD Additions YTD
Cottage YTD

Cottage Additions YTD

Row Houses/Apartments YTD
Accessory Buildings YTD
Accessory Structures YTD
Demolitions YTD
Institutional YTD
Commercial YTD

Industrial YTD

Agriculture YTD

Other YTD

Total YTD

Total Estimated Project Value:

$1,473,000.00
$20,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$17,200.00
$14,200.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,524,400.00
$7,322,318.00
$289,000.00
$750,000.00
$5,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,250,000.00
$182,450.00
$201,000.00
$17,850.00
$0.00
$245,500.00
$0.00

$0.00
$34,850.00
$10,295,818.00

$1,524,400.00

10/1/2014 to 10/30/2014

Single Family

Single Family Additions
Duplex/Semi-Deatched
Duplex/SD Additions
Cottage

Cottage Additions

Row Houses / Apartments
Accessory Buildings
Accessory Structures
Demolitions

Institutional

Commercial

Industrial

Agriculture

Other

Total 10/1/2014 to 10/30/2014
Single Family YTD

Single Family Additions YTD
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD
Duplex/SD Additions YTD
Cottage YTD

Cottage Additions YTD

Row Houses/Apartments YTD
Accessory Buildings YTD
Accessory Structures YTD
Demolitions YTD
Institutional YTD
Commercial YTD

Industrial YTD

Agriculture YTD

Other YTD

Total YTD

Total Development Permit Fees:
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$2,098,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$66,000.00
$35,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$5,000.00
$2,204,000.00
$10,263,800.00
$440,494.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$2,025,000.00
$426,350.00
$179,700.00
$8,500.00
$45,000.00
$915,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$22,700.00
$14,318,044.00

$3,897.26
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