## Town of Stratford Building Permit Summary 10/1/2015 to 10/30/2015

Date	PermitID	Applicant Name	Applicant Phone #	PID	Lot#	Address	Permit Type	Estimated Project Value	Developmen t Permit Fee
OCT-05-2015	dp094-14	Lawrence Bezeau	902-566-2457	1069848	12	65 Starling Cres	Accessory Building - New	\$1,700.00	\$30.00
OCT-13-2015	DP093-15	Mike Coady	902-569-8762	399626		9 Ledwell Lane	Accessory Building - New	\$15,500.00	\$115.20
							Sub Totals:	\$17,200.00	\$145.20
OCT-01-2015	DP086-15	James Corbett	902-569-2690	523985	13	50 Aintree Drive	Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New	\$4,200.00	\$30.00
OCT-08-2015	DP092-15	Duran Judge		1054964	16	23 Saints Cres	Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New	\$10,000.00	\$30.00
							Sub Totals:	\$14,200.00	\$60.00
OCT-20-2015	DP097-15	Allan Balderrston	902-569-3318	289504		11057 TCH	Single Family Dwelling - Addition	\$20,000.00	\$75.00
							Sub Totals:	\$20,000.00	\$75.00
OCT-21-2015	DP099-15	Barry MacDonald		1041318	25	27 Mullaghmore Dr	Single Family Dwelling - New	\$300,000.00	\$960.40
OCT-09-2015	DP096-15	Chris Jones	902-368-3707	1062405	76	66 Saints Cres	Single Family Dwelling - New	\$325,000.00	\$832.46
OCT-29-2015	DP100-15	Burden Consruction &	902-853-7688	1054204	10-43	88 Duffy Road	Single Family Dwelling - New	\$348,000.00	\$771.60
OCT-22-2015	DP095-15	Devleopment Ltd Maple Isle Homes		1060557	23	15 Mullagmore Drive	Single Family Dwelling - New	\$500,000.00	\$1,052.60
							Sub Totals:	\$1,473,000.00	\$3,617.06

10/1/2015 to 10/30/2015		10/1/2014 to 10/30/2014
<b>A4 470 000 00</b>	0'   - "	Φ0.000

Single Family	\$1,473,000.00	Single Family	\$2,098,000.00
Single Family Additions	\$20,000.00	Single Family Additions	\$0.00
Duplex/Semi-Detached	\$0.00	Duplex/Semi-Deatched	\$0.00
Duplex/SD Additions	\$0.00	Duplex/SD Additions	\$0.00
Cottage	\$0.00	Cottage	\$0.00
Cottage Additions	\$0.00	Cottage Additions	\$0.00
Row Houses / Apartments	\$0.00	Row Houses / Apartments	\$0.00
Accessory Buildings	\$17,200.00	Accessory Buildings	\$66,000.00
Accessory Structures	\$14,200.00	Accessory Structures	\$35,000.00
Demolitions	\$0.00	Demolitions	\$0.00
Institutional	\$0.00	Institutional	\$0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	Commercial	\$0.00
Industrial	\$0.00	Industrial	\$0.00
Agriculture	\$0.00	Agriculture	\$0.00
Other	\$0.00	Other	\$5,000.00
Total 10/1/2015 to 10/30/2015	<u>\$1,524,400.00</u>	Total 10/1/2014 to 10/30/2014	\$2,204,000.00
Single Family YTD	\$7,322,318.00	Single Family YTD	\$10,263,800.00
Single Family Additions YTD	\$289,000.00	Single Family Additions YTD	\$440,494.00
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD	\$750,000.00	Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD	\$0.00
Duplex/SD Additions YTD	\$5,000.00	Duplex/SD Additions YTD	\$0.00
Cottage YTD	\$0.00	Cottage YTD	\$0.00
Cottage Additions YTD	\$0.00	Cottage Additions YTD	\$0.00
Row Houses/Apartments YTD	\$1,250,000.00	Row Houses/Apartments YTD	\$2,025,000.00
Accessory Buildings YTD	\$182,450.00	Accessory Buildings YTD	\$426,350.00
Accessory Structures YTD	\$201,000.00	Accessory Structures YTD	\$179,700.00
Demolitions YTD	\$17,850.00	Demolitions YTD	\$8,500.00
Institutional YTD	\$0.00	Institutional YTD	\$45,000.00
Commercial YTD	\$245,500.00	Commercial YTD	\$915,000.00
Industrial YTD			ተለ ሰላ
iliuusillai 11D	\$0.00	Industrial YTD	\$0.00
Agriculture YTD	\$0.00 \$0.00	Industrial YTD Agriculture YTD	\$0.00
	*		· ·
Agriculture YTD	\$0.00	Agriculture YTD	\$0.00

Total Estimated Project Value: \$1,524,400.00 Total Development Permit Fees: \$3,897.26